FEATURES
PRODUCT IMAGE
� The SSSP Series Square Straight Steel poles are from high strength steel tubes and are
available side drilled for arm mounted area lighting luminaires or with tenon mounts for
flood and post top luminaires.
� Typical area lighting applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and
universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.
� Mounting heights of 10 to 25 feet can be used based on selected luminaire application.

YEARS
SSSP | SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL POLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSSP 4” SQUARE
11 GAUGE :
15411 = 15’
20411 = 20’
25411 = 25’
4” SQUARE
7 GAUGE :
15407 = 15’
20407 = 20’
25407 = 25’
5” SQUARE
7 GAUGE :
15507 = 15’
20507 = 20’
25507 = 25’
D2 - Drilled 2 Sides at
180° with plugs (1)
D4 - Drilled 4 Sides with
Plugs (1)
3/8 P2 - 2 x 4”H Tennon
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : SSSP-15-BZ-D4
Family Height/Shaft/Gauge Finish Options
Blank - Poles with P2 Tennon
S - Standard Arm/Accessories
D - Kitty Hawk Arm
C - Custom (Specify)
Blank - Not Required
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
(2)
LCB - Less Base Cover (3)
Pole Top Mounting Drill Template
1 WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number:
SSSP | SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL POLE
11”
(280mm)